SIZE:
WEIGHT:
PROTECTION LEVEL:
COLOR:
MATERIAL:
SHAPE:
PRESCRIPTION AVAILABLE:
FRAME INFORMATION
ATTENUTECH.COM
P. 800 757 2703 | F. 800 409 4808
E. service@attenutech.com
LEADGLASSES RG12-PTG-038
The Radiation Safety Glasses RG12-PTG-038 feature a high quality leaded
acrylic lens providing 0.12mmPb lead equivalency protection. These
non-prescription glasses have a clear CE Certified Lens and weigh just 70g,
ensuring a lightweight and comfortable fit. The RG12-PTG-038 radiation glasses
also feature flip lenses made of lead acrylic, allowing for easy flipping up when
radiation protection is not required. With their ability to comfortably fit over most
prescription glasses, these radiation glasses also provide 0.12mmPb lead
protection in the flip. Made from durable, ultra-light, and ultra-thin plastic, these
fitover radiation glasses are available in black.
18mm 150mm
50mm
141mm
125mm
150-18-125
70g
0.12mm Pb Eq
Black
Plastic
Rectangle, Fitover
No